
BOONE

CARROLL
GRANT

HENRY

OWEN

UV1039
UV16

UV35

UV35

UV47

UV184
UV455

UV467

UV1942

UV1992

UV465

UV1130

UV2850

UV1130S

UV562

UV3002

£¤42

£¤127

§̈¦71

Source KYTC
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Producer:  KYTC Maintenance Branch
Contact:  KYTCITS@ky.gov
Date:  12/01/2024
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0 3.5 71.75 Miles


